Between October 15, 2008 and August 1, 2018, The Attorney Depot YouTube channel

4

http://www.youtube.eom/c/HarryWilliby021269
http://www.youtube.eom/c/TheAttomeyDepotTM
https://willibys-corruptjustice.blogspot.com
https://plus.google.com/+HarryWilliby021269
https://plus.google.eom/b/ll

garnered over twenty-one million (21,000,000) global, public, video views; and

twenty-one thousand (21,000) return subscribers. Between October 15, 2008 and

August 1, 2018, Plaintiff posted and published Daily, Weekly, Monthly and yearly

News, legal news, political, election, trial coverage text and images posts on The

Attorney Depot™ Google+. These text, image and video posts numbered